@ Select a Date:  Round 3 (Sat, March18)  \//

2023 Junior Invitational

D¢ 1 Potgieter, Aldrich -13 65 70 68 203
ﬁ( T2 Lee, Byungho -3 72 69 72 213
ﬁr T2 Pounds, Aaron -3 73 69 71 213
D¢ 4 Lee, Eric -1 71 72 72 215
D¢ 5 Stout, Preston E 71 75 70 216
D¢ T6  Cowan, Ryder + 73 72 72 217
{} T6 Arora, Kush +1 73 72 72 217
fr T6 Derbez Torres, Eduardo +1 74 68 75 217
D¢ T6  Koivun, Jackson +1 72 69 76 217
{:( T6 Williams, Connor +1 73 67 77 217
{\3 1 Kim, Carson +2 73 72 73 218
{} 12 Lane, Gaven +3 74 75 70 219
ﬁ{ 13 Shim, Rylan +4 72 77 Yl 220
ﬁ{ T4 Gross, Nicholas +5 72 75 74 221
{:( T4 Jennings, William +5 71 75 75 221
{:( T4 Hansson, Albert +5 72 74 75 221
{? T4 Moloney, Matt +5 73 72 76 221
ﬁ( T18 Fang, Ethan +6 72 77 73 222
ﬁr T18 Gao, Ethan +6 74 72 76 222
D¢ 20  Byrd, Jackson +7 75 71 77 223
{:( T21 Maybank Ill, PJ +8 74 78 72 224
D T21  Roberts, Jack +8 77 74 73 224
ﬁ( T21 Guan, Henry +8 75 75 74 224
i} T21 Leng, Jay +8 72 76 76 224
ﬁ( T25 Shaw-Radford, Dylan +9 73 78 74 225
ﬁﬁ( T25 Kim, Bryan +9 7 74 80 225
D¢ 27 Gomez, Gerardo +11 79 73 75 227
ﬁ( T28 Laopakdee, Pongsapak +12 75 78 75 228
fr T28 Parr, Jean-Philippe +12 75 75 78 228
ﬁ( T30 Jones, Cooper +13 75 79 75 229
D¢ T30  Hao, Jorge Siyuan +13 79 75 75 229
D¢ T30  Herendeen, Max +13 76 72 81 229
{} T33 Smith, Harley +14 83 77 70 230
ﬁ{ T33 Batens, Thijmen +14 74 78 78 230
D¢ 35 Pope, Cayden +16 81 72 79 232
< 36  Prieto. Nicholas +17 20 77 76 233



2023 Junior Invitational (Girls) / All Tournament Results

O Select a Date:

Round 3 (Sat, March 18) N/

2023 Junior Invitational

T4

T4

T6

T6

T8

T8

T8

™

™

13

14

T16

T16

T20

T20

22

23

DQ

XAPNIPNIPNIPN APt bt AP AP AR AR AR AR APt aP DD NADN AP AP AP rte

Davis, Anna

Ito, Nika

Romero, Kiara
Revuelta, Andrea
Shoemaker, Bailey
Koo, Jasmine

Li, Katie

LaHa, Jaclyn
Clemente , Gianna
Xu, Fiona

Chien, Leigh

Marin , Maria Jose
Zhao, Alice Ziyi
Martin, Paula

Liu, Michelle

De Bock, Savannah
Huang, Ting-Hsuan
Pate, Macy

Im, Sara

Lee, Jeonghyun
Prashanth , Avani
Messimer, Madison
Wilson, Yana

Briem, Helen

TRIAL MODE - Click here for more information

-7

+1

+1

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+10

+10

+1

+12

+13

+14

+14

+15

+16

+18

+18

+21

+24

70

72

76

72

74

78

73

77

77

75

80

75

74

78

81

79

76

82

76

79

80

78

81

78

69

72

73

74

73

70

74

74

73

7

76

75

79

74

77

79

77

74

75

77

73

77

79

DQ

70

67

67

Ul

70

73

74

7

72

76

70

76

74

76

7

72

77

75

81

78

81

82

80

209

21

216

217

217

221

221

222

222

222

226

226

227

228

229

230

230

231

232

234

234

237

240

DQ



