Select a Date: Round 3 (Sat, March 18)

2023 Junior Invitational

0	Pos.	Player	Total	R1	R2	R3	Total
			To Par	65		68	Gross
☆ ^	1	Potgieter, Aldrich	-13		70		203
☆ ^	T2	Lee, Byungho	-3	72	69	72	213
☆ ^	T2	Pounds, Aaron	-3	73	69	71	213
☆ ^	4	Lee, Eric	-1	71	72	72	215
☆	5	Stout, Preston	E	71	75	70	216
☆	Т6	Cowan, Ryder	+1	73	72	72	217
☆	Т6	Arora, Kush	+1	73	72	72	217
☆	Т6	Derbez Torres, Eduardo	+1	74	68	75	217
☆	Т6	Koivun, Jackson	+1	72	69	76	217
☆	Т6	Williams, Connor	+1	73	67	77	217
☆	11	Kim, Carson	+2	73	72	73	218
☆	12	Lane, Gaven	+3	74	75	70	219
☆	13	Shim, Rylan	+4	72	77	71	220
☆	T14	Gross, Nicholas	+5	72	75	74	221
☆	T14	Jennings, William	+5	71	75	75	221
☆	T14	Hansson, Albert	+5	72	74	75	221
☆	T14	Moloney, Matt	+5	73	72	76	221
☆	T18	Fang, Ethan	+6	72	77	73	222
☆	T18	Gao, Ethan	+6	74	72	76	222
☆	20	Byrd, Jackson	+7	75	71	77	223
☆	T21	Maybank III, PJ	+8	74	78	72	224
☆	T21	Roberts, Jack	+8	77	74	73	224
☆	T21	Guan, Henry	+8	75	75	74	224
☆	T21	Leng , Jay	+8	72	76	76	224
☆	T25	Shaw-Radford, Dylan	+9	73	78	74	225
☆	T25	Kim, Bryan	+9	71	74	80	225
☆	27	Gomez, Gerardo	+11	79	73	75	227
☆	T28	Laopakdee, Pongsapak	+12	75	78	75	228
☆	T28	Parr, Jean-Philippe	+12	75	75	78	228
☆	T30	Jones, Cooper	+13	75	79	75	229
☆	T30	Hao, Jorge Siyuan	+13	79	75	75	229
☆	T30	Herendeen, Max	+13	76	72	81	229
☆	T33	Smith, Harley	+14	83	77	70	230
☆	T33	Batens, Thijmen	+14	74	78	78	230
☆	35	Pope, Cayden	+16	81	72	79	232
\checkmark	36	Prieto. Nicholas	+17	80	77	76	233

2023 Junior Invitational (Girls) / All Tournament Results

Select a Date: Round 3 (Sat, March 18)

2023 Junior Invitational

202	3 Junior In						
0	Pos.	Player	Total To Par	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
☆	1	Davis, Anna	-7	70	69	70	209
☆	2	lto, Nika	-5	72	72	67	211
☆	3	Romero, Kiara	E	76	73	67	216
☆	Τ4	Revuelta, Andrea	+1	72	74	71	217
☆	Τ4	Shoemaker, Bailey	+1	74	73	70	217
☆	Т6	Koo, Jasmine	+5	78	70	73	221
☆	Т6	Li, Katie	+5	73	74	74	221
☆	Т8	LaHa, Jaclyn	+6	77	74	71	222
☆	Т8	Clemente , Gianna	+6	77	73	72	222
☆	Т8	Xu, Fiona	+6	75	71	76	222
☆	T11	Chien, Leigh	+10	80	76	70	226
☆	T11	Marin , Maria Jose	+10	75	75	76	226
☆	13	Zhao, Alice Ziyi	+11	74	79	74	227
☆	14	Martin, Paula	+12	78	74	76	228
☆	15	Liu, Michelle	+13	81	77	71	229
☆	T16	De Bock, Savannah	+14	79	79	72	230
☆	T16	Huang, Ting-Hsuan	+14	76	77	77	230
☆	18	Pate, Macy	+15	82	74	75	231
☆	19	lm, Sara	+16	76	75	81	232
☆	T20	Lee, Jeonghyun	+18	79	77	78	234
☆	T20	Prashanth , Avani	+18	80	73	81	234
☆	22	Messimer, Madison	+21	78	77	82	237
☆	23	Wilson, Yana	+24	81	79	80	240
☆	DQ	Briem, Helen	-	78	DQ		DQ